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TAMMI J SMITH
TAX COLLECTOR
166A NORTH ST
CALAIS, ME 04619

NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE CO
TAX DIVISION
PO BOX 152206
IRVING  TX 75015-2206

Book/Page007-003Map/Lot
BARING RDLocation

12/23/2012 53.28

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

12/23/2012Payment Due 53.28

2012 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.23

R179

2012 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information
3,600

0

3,600
0

3,600

14.800

53.28

Current Billing Distribution
SCHOOL
COUNTY TAX
SOLID WASTE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
WINTER/SUMMER
OTHER

18.65
3.30
6.39
2.13
14.33
8.47

35.00%
6.20%
12.00%
4.00%
26.90%
15.90%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
BARING PLANTATION and mail to:

          Tammi Smith,Tax Collector
          166A North St
          Calais,ME 04619

Information
WITHOUT STATE AID FOR EDUCATION,HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION REIMBURSEMENT AND STATE REVENUE
SHARING,YOUR TAX BILL WOULD HAVE BEEN 53.8% HIGHER.

7% INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON UNPAID TAXES BEGINNING 12/24/2012.
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTIONS REQUIRE PROOF OF RESIDENCY.
FOR A RECEIPT, ENCLOSE A STAMPED SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPE. 




