TAMMI J SMITH
TAX COLLECTOR
166A NORTH ST
CALAIS, ME 04619

R179 NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE CO TAX DIVISION PO BOX 152206 IRVING TX 75015-2206

Current Billin	ng Information
Land	3,600
Building	0
Assessment	3,600
Exemption	0
Taxable	3,600
Rate Per \$1000	14.800
Total Due	53.28

**Acres:** 0.23

Map/Lot 007-003 Book/Page B543P483 Payment Due 12/23/2012 53.28

Location BARING RD

## Information

WITHOUT STATE AID FOR EDUCATION, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION REIMBURSEMENT AND STATE REVENUE SHARING, YOUR TAX BILL WOULD HAVE BEEN 53.8% HIGHER.

7% INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON UNPAID TAXES BEGINNING 12/24/2012. HOMESTEAD EXEMPTIONS REQUIRE PROOF OF RESIDENCY. FOR A RECEIPT, ENCLOSE A STAMPED SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPE.

Current I	Billing Distribution	
SCHOOL	35.00%	18.65
COUNTY TAX	6.20%	3.30
SOLID WASTE	12.00%	6.39
FIRE DEPARTMENT	4.00%	2.13
WINTER/SUMMER	26.90%	14.33
OTHER	15.90%	8.47

	Remittance Instructions			
Please	make checks or money orders payabl	e to		
BARING	PLANTATION and mail to:			
Tammi Smith, Tax Collector				
166A North St				
	Calais,ME 04619			



Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2012 Real Estate Tax Bill

Account: R179

Name: NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE CO

Map/Lot: 007-003 Location: BARING RD 12/23/2012

53.28

Due Date | Amount Due | Amount Paid